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SAP SME SOT SAL SGU SLM SSA SCR STE SGM STL SLI SGE SCC SHC SMA SWA SSI SAN SVA SAR SCM SKO STI SAT SAE SSN SPC SKM SNP SEG SMM STC STR SNW STG SKP STV SWN

AIRPORT 0 1.555 3.89 4.946 6.376 7.699 8.928 10.574 11.458 12.374 14.279 15.343 16.276 18.14 19.757 20.676 22.328 6.38 8.634 10.385 11.65 12.922 14.311 16.128 16.922 18.083 19.233 20.429 21.556 20.786 19.61 6.232 23.379 24.335 25.559 26.613 27.522 29.933 30.791  
MEENAMBAKKAM 1.56 0 2.335 3.391 4.821 6.144 7.373 9.019 9.903 10.819 12.724 13.788 14.721 16.585 18.202 19.121 20.773 4.825 7.079 8.83 10.095 11.367 12.756 14.573 15.367 16.528 17.678 18.874 20.001 19.231 18.055 4.677 21.824 22.78 24.004 25.058 25.967 28.378 29.236  
NANGANALLUR ROAD 3.89 2.335 0 1.056 2.486 3.809 5.038 6.684 7.568 8.484 10.389 11.453 12.386 14.25 15.867 16.786 18.438 2.49 4.744 6.495 7.76 9.032 10.421 12.238 13.032 14.193 15.343 16.539 17.666 16.896 15.72 2.342 19.489 20.445 21.669 22.723 23.632 26.043 26.901  
ALANDUR 4.95 3.391 1.056 0 1.43 2.753 3.982 5.628 6.512 7.428 9.333 10.397 11.33 13.194 14.811 15.73 17.382 1.434 3.688 5.439 6.704 7.976 9.365 11.182 11.976 13.137 14.287 15.483 16.61 15.84 14.664 1.286 18.433 19.389 20.613 21.667 22.576 24.987 25.845  
GUINDY 6.38 4.821 2.486 1.43 0 1.323 2.552 4.198 5.082 5.998 7.903 8.967 9.9 11.764 13.381 14.3 15.952 2.864 5.118 6.869 8.134 9.406 10.795 12.612 13.406 14.567 15.717 16.339 15.212 14.41 13.234 2.716 17.003 17.959 19.183 20.237 21.146 23.557 24.415  
LITTLE MOUNT 7.7 6.144 3.809 2.753 1.323 0 1.229 2.875 3.759 4.675 6.58 7.644 8.577 10.441 12.058 12.977 14.629 4.187 6.441 8.192 9.457 10.729 12.118 13.935 14.729 15.89 16.212 15.016 13.889 13.087 11.911 4.039 15.68 16.636 17.86 18.914 19.823 22.234 23.092  
SAIDAPET 8.93 7.373 5.038 3.982 2.552 1.229 0 1.646 2.53 3.446 5.351 6.415 7.348 9.212 10.829 11.748 13.4 5.416 7.67 9.421 10.686 11.958 13.347 15.164 15.958 16.133 14.983 13.787 12.66 11.858 10.682 5.268 14.451 15.407 16.631 17.685 18.594 21.005 21.863  
NANDHANAM 10.6 9.019 6.684 5.628 4.198 2.875 1.646 0 0.884 1.8 3.705 4.769 5.702 7.566 9.183 10.102 11.754 7.062 9.316 11.067 12.332 13.604 14.993 16.442 15.648 14.487 13.337 12.141 11.014 10.212 9.036 6.914 12.805 13.761 14.985 16.039 16.948 19.359 20.217  
TEYNAMPET 11.5 9.903 7.568 6.512 5.082 3.759 2.53 0.884 0 0.916 2.821 3.885 4.818 6.682 8.299 9.218 10.87 7.946 10.2 11.951 13.216 14.488 15.877 15.558 14.764 13.603 12.453 11.257 10.13 9.328 8.152 7.798 11.921 12.877 14.101 15.155 16.064 18.475 19.333  
AG-DMS (GEMINI) 12.4 10.819 8.484 7.428 5.998 4.675 3.446 1.8 0.916 0 1.905 2.969 3.902 5.766 7.383 8.302 9.954 8.862 11.116 12.867 14.132 15.404 16.459 14.642 13.848 12.687 11.537 10.341 9.214 8.412 7.236 8.714 11.005 11.961 13.185 14.239 15.148 17.559 18.417  
THOUSAND LIGHT 14.3 12.724 10.389 9.333 7.903 6.58 5.351 3.705 2.821 1.905 0 1.064 1.997 3.861 5.478 6.397 8.049 10.767 13.021 14.772 16.037 15.943 14.554 12.737 11.943 10.782 9.632 8.436 7.309 6.507 5.331 10.619 9.1 10.056 11.28 12.334 13.243 15.654 16.512  
LIC 15.3 13.788 11.453 10.397 8.967 7.644 6.415 4.769 3.885 2.969 1.064 0 0.933 2.797 4.414 5.333 6.985 11.831 14.085 15.836 16.151 14.879 13.49 11.673 10.879 9.718 8.568 7.372 6.245 5.443 4.267 11.683 8.036 8.992 10.216 11.27 12.179 14.59 15.448  
GOVERNMENT ESTATE 16.3 14.721 12.386 11.33 9.9 8.577 7.348 5.702 4.818 3.902 1.997 0.933 0 1.864 3.481 4.4 6.052 12.764 15.018 16.483 15.218 13.946 12.557 10.74 9.946 8.785 7.635 6.439 5.312 4.51 3.334 12.616 7.103 8.059 9.283 10.337 11.246 13.657 14.515  
CHENNAI CENTRAL 18.1 16.585 14.25 13.194 11.764 10.441 9.212 7.566 6.682 5.766 3.861 2.797 1.864 0 1.617 2.536 4.188 14.628 16.37 14.619 13.354 12.082 10.693 8.876 8.082 6.921 5.771 4.575 3.448 2.646 1.47 14.48 5.239 6.195 7.419 8.473 9.382 11.793 12.651  
HIGH COURT 19.8 18.202 15.867 14.811 13.381 12.058 10.829 9.183 8.299 7.383 5.478 4.414 3.481 1.617 0 0.919 2.571 16.245 17.987 16.236 14.971 13.699 12.31 10.493 9.699 8.538 7.388 6.192 5.065 4.263 3.087 16.097 3.622 4.578 5.802 6.856 7.765 10.176 11.034  
MANNADI 20.7 19.121 16.786 15.73 14.3 12.977 11.748 10.102 9.218 8.302 6.397 5.333 4.4 2.536 0.919 0 1.652 17.164 18.906 17.155 15.89 14.618 13.229 11.412 10.618 9.457 8.307 7.111 5.984 5.182 4.006 17.016 2.703 3.659 4.883 5.937 6.846 9.257 10.115  
WASHERMENPET 22.3 20.773 18.438 17.382 15.952 14.629 13.4 11.754 10.87 9.954 8.049 6.985 6.052 4.188 2.571 1.652 0 18.816 20.558 18.807 17.542 16.27 14.881 13.064 12.27 11.109 9.959 8.763 7.636 6.834 5.658 18.668 1.051 2.007 3.231 4.285 5.194 7.605 8.463  
EKKATTUTHANGAL 6.38 4.825 2.49 1.434 2.864 4.187 5.416 7.062 7.946 8.862 10.767 11.831 12.764 14.628 16.245 17.164 18.816 0 2.254 4.005 5.27 6.542 7.931 9.748 10.542 11.703 12.853 14.049 15.176 15.978 16.098 2.72 19.867 20.823 22.047 23.101 24.01 26.421 27.279  
ASHOK NAGAR 8.63 7.079 4.744 3.688 5.118 6.441 7.67 9.316 10.2 11.116 13.021 14.085 15.018 16.37 17.987 18.906 20.558 2.254 0 1.751 3.016 4.288 5.677 7.494 8.288 9.449 10.599 11.795 12.922 13.724 14.9 4.974 21.609 22.565 23.789 24.843 25.752 28.163 29.021  
VADAPALANI 10.4 8.83 6.495 5.439 6.869 8.192 9.421 11.067 11.951 12.867 14.772 15.836 16.483 14.619 16.236 17.155 18.807 4.005 1.751 0 1.265 2.537 3.926 5.743 6.537 7.698 8.848 10.044 11.171 11.973 13.149 6.725 19.858 20.814 22.038 23.092 24.001 26.412 27.27  
ARUMBAKKAM 11.7 10.095 7.76 6.704 8.134 9.457 10.686 12.332 13.216 14.132 16.037 16.151 15.218 13.354 14.971 15.89 17.542 5.27 3.016 1.265 0 1.272 2.661 4.478 5.272 6.433 7.583 8.779 9.906 10.708 11.884 7.99 18.593 19.549 20.773 21.827 22.736 25.147 26.005  
CHENNAI MOFUSSIL BUS TERMINUS 12.9 11.367 9.032 7.976 9.406 10.729 11.958 13.604 14.488 15.404 15.943 14.879 13.946 12.082 13.699 14.618 16.27 6.542 4.288 2.537 1.272 0 1.389 3.206 4 5.161 6.311 7.507 8.634 9.436 10.612 9.262 17.321 18.277 19.501 20.555 21.464 23.875 24.733  
KOYAMBEDU 14.3 12.756 10.421 9.365 10.795 12.118 13.347 14.993 15.877 16.459 14.554 13.49 12.557 10.693 12.31 13.229 14.881 7.931 5.677 3.926 2.661 1.389 0 1.817 2.611 3.772 4.922 6.118 7.245 8.047 9.223 10.651 15.932 16.888 18.112 19.166 20.075 22.486 23.344  
THIRUMANGALAM 16.1 14.573 12.238 11.182 12.612 13.935 15.164 16.442 15.558 14.642 12.737 11.673 10.74 8.876 10.493 11.412 13.064 9.748 7.494 5.743 4.478 3.206 1.817 0 0.794 1.955 3.105 4.301 5.428 6.23 7.406 12.468 14.115 15.071 16.295 17.349 18.258 20.669 21.527  
ANNA NAGAR TOWER 16.9 15.367 13.032 11.976 13.406 14.729 15.958 15.648 14.764 13.848 11.943 10.879 9.946 8.082 9.699 10.618 12.27 10.542 8.288 6.537 5.272 4 2.611 0.794 0 1.161 2.311 3.507 4.634 5.436 6.612 13.262 13.321 14.277 15.501 16.555 17.464 19.875 20.733  
ANNA NAGAR EAST 18.1 16.528 14.193 13.137 14.567 15.89 16.133 14.487 13.603 12.687 10.782 9.718 8.785 6.921 8.538 9.457 11.109 11.703 9.449 7.698 6.433 5.161 3.772 1.955 1.161 0 1.15 2.346 3.473 4.275 5.451 14.423 12.16 13.116 14.34 15.394 16.303 18.714 19.572  
SHENOY NAGAR 19.2 17.678 15.343 14.287 15.717 16.212 14.983 13.337 12.453 11.537 9.632 8.568 7.635 5.771 7.388 8.307 9.959 12.853 10.599 8.848 7.583 6.311 4.922 3.105 2.311 1.15 0 1.196 2.323 3.125 4.301 15.573 11.01 11.966 13.19 14.244 15.153 17.564 18.422  
PACHIAPPAS COLLEGE 20.4 18.874 16.539 15.483 16.339 15.016 13.787 12.141 11.257 10.341 8.436 7.372 6.439 4.575 6.192 7.111 8.763 14.049 11.795 10.044 8.779 7.507 6.118 4.301 3.507 2.346 1.196 0 1.127 1.929 3.105 16.769 9.814 10.77 11.994 13.048 13.957 16.368 17.226  
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE 21.6 20.001 17.666 16.61 15.212 13.889 12.66 11.014 10.13 9.214 7.309 6.245 5.312 3.448 5.065 5.984 7.636 15.176 12.922 11.171 9.906 8.634 7.245 5.428 4.634 3.473 2.323 1.127 0 0.802 1.978 17.896 8.687 9.643 10.867 11.921 12.83 15.241 16.099  
NEHRU PARK 20.8 19.231 16.896 15.84 14.41 13.087 11.858 10.212 9.328 8.412 6.507 5.443 4.51 2.646 4.263 5.182 6.834 15.978 13.724 11.973 10.708 9.436 8.047 6.23 5.436 4.275 3.125 1.929 0.802 0 1.176 17.126 7.885 8.841 10.065 11.119 12.028 14.439 15.297  

 EGMORE 19.6 18.055 15.72 14.664 13.234 11.911 10.682 9.036 8.152 7.236 5.331 4.267 3.334 1.47 3.087 4.006 5.658 16.098 14.9 13.149 11.884 10.612 9.223 7.406 6.612 5.451 4.301 3.105 1.978 1.176 0 15.95 6.709 7.665 8.889 9.943 10.852 13.263 14.121  
ST. THOMAS MOUNT 6.23 4.677 2.342 1.286 2.716 4.039 5.268 6.914 7.798 8.714 10.619 11.683 12.616 14.48 16.097 17.016 18.668 2.72 4.974 6.725 7.99 9.262 10.651 12.468 13.262 14.423 15.573 16.769 17.896 17.126 15.95 0 19.719 20.675 21.899 22.953 23.862 26.273 27.131  
SIR THIYAGARAYA COLLEGE METRO 23.4 21.824 19.489 18.433 17.003 15.68 14.451 12.805 11.921 11.005 9.1 8.036 7.103 5.239 3.622 2.703 1.051 19.867 21.609 19.858 18.593 17.321 15.932 14.115 13.321 12.16 11.01 9.814 8.687 7.885 6.709 19.719 0 0.956 2.18 3.234 4.143 6.554 7.412  
TONDIARPET METRO 24.3 22.78 20.445 19.389 17.959 16.636 15.407 13.761 12.877 11.961 10.056 8.992 8.059 6.195 4.578 3.659 2.007 20.823 22.565 20.814 19.549 18.277 16.888 15.071 14.277 13.116 11.966 10.77 9.643 8.841 7.665 20.675 0.956 0 1.224 2.278 3.187 5.598 6.456  
NEW WASHERMENPET METRO 25.6 24.004 21.669 20.613 19.183 17.86 16.631 14.985 14.101 13.185 11.28 10.216 9.283 7.419 5.802 4.883 3.231 22.047 23.789 22.038 20.773 19.501 18.112 16.295 15.501 14.34 13.19 11.994 10.867 10.065 8.889 21.899 2.18 1.224 0 1.054 1.963 4.374 5.232  
TOLLGATE METRO 26.6 25.058 22.723 21.667 20.237 18.914 17.685 16.039 15.155 14.239 12.334 11.27 10.337 8.473 6.856 5.937 4.285 23.101 24.843 23.092 21.827 20.555 19.166 17.349 16.555 15.394 14.244 13.048 11.921 11.119 9.943 22.953 3.234 2.278 1.054 0 0.909 3.32 4.178  
KALADIPET METRO 27.5 25.967 23.632 22.576 21.146 19.823 18.594 16.948 16.064 15.148 13.243 12.179 11.246 9.382 7.765 6.846 5.194 24.01 25.752 24.001 22.736 21.464 20.075 18.258 17.464 16.303 15.153 13.957 12.83 12.028 10.852 23.862 4.143 3.187 1.963 0.909 0 2.411 3.269  
TIRUVOTTIYUR METRO 29.9 28.378 26.043 24.987 23.557 22.234 21.005 19.359 18.475 17.559 15.654 14.59 13.657 11.793 10.176 9.257 7.605 26.421 28.163 26.412 25.147 23.875 22.486 20.669 19.875 18.714 17.564 16.368 15.241 14.439 13.263 26.273 6.554 5.598 4.374 3.32 2.411 0 0.858  

 WIMCO NAGAR METRO 30.8 29.236 26.901 25.845 24.415 23.092 21.863 20.217 19.333 18.417 16.512 15.448 14.515 12.651 11.034 10.115 8.463 27.279 29.021 27.27 26.005 24.733 23.344 21.527 20.733 19.572 18.422 17.226 16.099 15.297 14.121 27.131 7.412 6.456 5.232 4.178 3.269 0.858 0  
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SAP SME SOT SAL SGU SLM SSA SCR STE SGM STL SLI SGE SCC SHC SMA SWA SSI SAN SVA SAR SCM SKO STI SAT SAE SSN SPC SKM SNP SEG SMM STC STR SNW STG SKP STV SWN
AIRPORT 0 10 20 20 30 30 30 30 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 50 30 30 30 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 50 40 40 30 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
MEENAMBAKKAM 10 0 20 20 20 30 30 30 30 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 20 30 30 30 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 20 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
NANGANALLUR ROAD 20 20 0 10 20 20 20 30 30 30 30 30 40 40 40 40 40 20 20 30 30 30 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 20 40 40 50 50 50 50 50
ALANDUR 20 20 10 0 10 20 20 30 30 30 30 30 30 40 40 40 40 10 20 30 30 30 30 30 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 10 40 40 40 50 50 50 50
GUINDY 30 20 20 10 0 10 20 20 20 30 30 30 30 30 40 40 40 20 20 30 30 30 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 20 40 40 40 40 40 50 50
LITTLE MOUNT 30 30 20 20 10 0 10 20 20 20 30 30 30 30 30 40 40 20 30 30 30 30 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 20 40 40 40 40 40 50 50
SAIDAPET 30 30 20 20 20 10 0 10 20 20 30 30 30 30 30 30 40 30 30 30 30 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 50
NANDHANAM 30 30 30 30 20 20 10 0 10 10 20 20 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 40
TEYNAMPET 30 30 30 30 20 20 20 10 0 10 20 20 20 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 30 40 40 40 40 40 40
AG-DMS (GEMINI) 40 30 30 30 30 20 20 10 10 0 10 20 20 30 30 30 30 30 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 40 40 40 40 40
THOUSAND LIGHT 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 20 20 10 0 10 10 20 30 30 30 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 40 40 40 40
LIC 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 20 20 20 10 0 10 20 20 30 30 30 40 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 20 30 30 30 30 30 30 40 40
GOVERNMENT ESTATE 40 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 20 20 10 10 0 10 20 20 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 30 20 20 40 30 30 30 30 30 40 40
CHENNAI CENTRAL 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 30 20 20 10 0 10 20 20 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 30 20 20 20 10 40 30 30 30 30 30 30 40
HIGH COURT 40 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 30 20 20 10 0 10 20 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 20 20 20 40 20 20 30 30 30 30 30
MANNADI 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 30 20 20 10 0 10 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 30 20 20 40 20 20 20 30 30 30 30
WASHERMENPET 50 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 30 20 20 10 0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 30 40 10 10 20 20 20 30 30
EKKATTUTHANGAL 30 20 20 10 20 20 30 30 30 30 30 30 40 40 40 40 40 0 20 20 30 30 30 30 30 30 40 40 40 40 40 20 40 40 50 50 50 50 50
ASHOK NAGAR 30 30 20 20 20 30 30 30 30 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 20 0 10 20 20 30 30 30 30 30 30 40 40 40 20 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
VADAPALANI 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 20 10 0 10 20 20 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 40 30 40 40 50 50 50 50 50
ARUMBAKKAM 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 20 10 0 10 20 20 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 40 40 40 50 50 50 50
CHENNAI MOFUSSIL BUS TERMINUS 40 30 30 30 30 30 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 40 40 40 30 20 20 10 0 10 20 20 20 30 30 30 30 30 30 40 40 40 40 50 50 50
KOYAMBEDU 40 40 30 30 30 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 40 40 40 30 30 20 20 10 0 10 20 20 20 30 30 30 30 30 40 40 40 40 40 50 50
THIRUMANGALAM 40 40 40 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 40 30 30 30 20 20 10 0 10 10 20 20 30 30 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 50
ANNA NAGAR TOWER 40 40 40 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 30 40 30 30 30 30 20 20 10 0 10 20 20 20 30 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40
ANNA NAGAR EAST 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 20 20 10 10 0 10 20 20 20 30 40 30 40 40 40 40 40 40
SHENOY NAGAR 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 40 30 30 30 30 20 20 20 10 0 10 20 20 20 40 30 30 40 40 40 40 40
PACHIAPPAS COLLEGE 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 30 20 30 30 30 40 30 30 30 30 30 20 20 20 10 0 10 10 20 40 30 30 30 40 40 40 40
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE 50 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 30 20 20 30 30 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 20 20 20 10 0 10 10 40 30 30 30 30 40 40 40
NEHRU PARK 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 30 20 20 20 20 30 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 30 20 20 10 10 0 10 40 30 30 30 30 30 40 40

 EGMORE 40 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 30 20 20 10 20 20 30 40 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 30 20 20 10 10 0 40 30 30 30 30 30 40 40
ST. THOMAS MOUNT 30 20 20 10 20 20 30 30 30 30 30 30 40 40 40 40 40 20 20 30 30 30 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 0 40 40 50 50 50 50 50
SIR THIYAGARAYA COLLEGE METRO 50 50 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 30 20 20 10 40 50 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 30 40 0 10 10 20 20 30 30
TONDIARPET METRO 50 50 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 20 20 10 40 50 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 40 10 0 10 20 20 30 30
NEW WASHERMENPET METRO 50 50 50 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 20 20 50 50 50 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30 50 10 10 0 10 10 20 30
TOLLGATE METRO 50 50 50 50 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 20 50 50 50 50 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 50 20 20 10 0 10 20 20
KALADIPET METRO 50 50 50 50 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 20 50 50 50 50 50 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 30 50 20 20 10 10 0 20 20
TIRUVOTTIYUR METRO 50 50 50 50 50 50 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30 50 50 50 50 50 50 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 50 30 30 20 20 20 0 10

 WIMCO NAGAR METRO 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 50 30 30 30 20 20 10 0

Distance Between Stations

Base Fare for Tokens


